
106 Sweetspire Ln
Elgin,, SC 29045



SQFT
Total
Main Level
Upper Level
Garage

4839
2710
2129
854

4 Beds 3 / 1 Baths

Virtual Tour: https://tours.look2homes.com/index/20460

Diane Jacobs
Cell Phone: 803-261-9116
dianejacobsrealtor@gmail.com
http://www.DianeJacobsRealtor.com

Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed!       


